
                                                                                                                                                                   FORMAT – A 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

R.D. KUMARGHAT DIVISION 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: e-PT-34/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/2023-24 Dt.24/11/2023 

       On behalf of the Governor of Tripura, The Executive Engineer, R D Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat, 
Unakoti, Tripura invites percentage rate e-tender in PWD Form No. 7 on double bid system from the Central & 
State public sector Undertaking/Enterprise and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWD/TTAADC /MES/ CPWD/ Railway/Other State PWD/other appropriate class up to 2.00 
P.M. of 08/12/2023 for the following works:- 
 

Sl. 

No. 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
D

 C
O

S
T

 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 M

O
N

E
Y

 

C
O

S
T

 O
F

 T
E

N
D

E
R

 

F
O

R
M

 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 A
N

D
 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 e
-b

id
d

in
g

 

T
IM

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

T
E

 O
F

 

O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F

 B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 

D
O

W
N

L
O

A
D

IN
G

 

A
N

D
 B

ID
IN

G
 A

T
 

A
P

P
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

C
L

A
S

S
 O

F
 T

E
N

D
E

R
E

R
 

1. Constn, of Building for Laljuri HSC under 

Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.72/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 U

p
 t

o
 2

.0
0

 P
M

  
0

8
/1

2
/2

0
2
3

 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 A

t 
2

.3
0

 P
M

 o
n

 0
8

/1
2

/2
0

2
3

 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  h

tt
p

s
:/

/t
ri
p

u
ra

te
n
d

e
rs

.g
o

v
.i
n

 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

a
te

 c
la

s
s
 

2. Constn, of Building for Deovalley HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.73/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

3 Constn, of Building for Saidabari HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.74/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

4 Constn, of Building for Sonaimuri HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.75/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

5 Constn, of Building for Betcherra HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.76/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

6 Constn, of Building for Bagaicherra HSC 

under Pecharthal R.D Block 

DNIT.No.77/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

7 Constn, of Building for Nabincherra HSC 

under Pecharthal R.D Block 

DNIT.No.78/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

8 Constn, of Building for Bhati Machmara 

HSC under Pecharthal R.D Block 

DNIT.No.79/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

https://tripuratenders.gov.in/
https://tripuratenders.gov.in/


9 Constn, of Building for Krishnatilla HSC 

under Pecharthal R.D Block 

DNIT.No.80/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
 U

p
 t

o
 2

.0
0

 P
M

  
0
8

/1
2

/2
0

2
3

 

A
t 

2
.3

0
 P

M
 o

n
 0

8
/1

2
/2

0
2

3
 

h
tt

p
s
:/

/t
ri
p

u
ra

te
n

d
e

rs
.g

o
v
.i
n

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

a
te

 c
la

s
s
 

10 Constn, of Building for North Machmara 

HSC under Pecharthal R.D Block 

DNIT.No.81/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

11 Constn, of Building for Gournagar HSC 

under Gournagar R.D Block 

DNIT.No.82/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

12 Constn, of Building for Rangauti HSC under 

Gournagar R.D Block 

DNIT.No.83/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

13 Constn, of Building for Tillabazar HSC 

under Gournagar R.D Block 

DNIT.No.84/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

14 Constn, of Building for Jagannathpur HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.85/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

15 Constn, of Building for Gokulnagar HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.86/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

16 Constn, of Building for Krishnanagar HSC 

under Kumarghat R.D Block 

DNIT.No.87/EE/RD/KGT/DIV/      2023-24  

Dt.23/11/2023 

₹
 2

7
,2

6
,2

9
6

.0
0
 

₹
 5

4
,5

2
6

.0
0
 

₹
 1

0
0

0
.0

0
 

0
6

(S
ix

) 

 m
o

n
th

s
 

 

The e-Procurement website will not allow any Bidder to attempt bidding, after the scheduled date and time. Submission of bids 

physically is not permitted.                Earnest Money and bid fee  are to be paid online in payment gateway in favour of the Executive 

Engineer, RD Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat, Unakoti, Tripura.     For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to een1kgt@gmail.com 

Note: *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER* 

 

 

 

 
 
             (Er. S. K Roy)                     

                                                                                                                                           Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                                                        RD Kumarghat Division,  
                                                                                                                                     Kumarghat, Unakoti, 
Tripura. 

 

https://tripuratenders.gov.in/
https://tripuratenders.gov.in/
mailto:een1kgt@gmail.com

